DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 382.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 437.37

VALUE SURCHARGE 235.77

OTHER CHARGES 84.60

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 846.00

DISCOUNT -1020.52

TOTAL FREIGHT 3320.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 597.60

GRAND TOTAL 3918.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 27256,27257 VALUE 471541.00

E-Waybill No 551938000018,521938001348

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :